ﬁ. UNITED COMMERCIAL
\) | 4/ BANK LIMITED ‘ uCB ’
| 1

SURPRISE YOUR LOVED ONES WITH UCB CARD'S

VALENTINE'S DAY OFFER @

up to /5
0%

DISCOUNTS

@ Online purchases with
UCB Debit & Credit Card

Brand Name Store URL Disgount

%

adyan Adyanmart adyanmart.com.bd 10%

Aaladiner Prodip  aladinerprodip.com 15%

Amaderbazarbd amaderbazarbd.com 10%

Akasnil akasnil.com 10%

~f kasnil

M Bazar Raj
-\%{’Bazar Rayj ]

bazarraj.com 10%




AV,

_‘@’_
beshideshi:

Beshideshi beshideshi.com 10%

Bigmudi bigmudi.com.bd 10%

Bdonlinemart bdonlinemart.com 10%

Casual Polo casualpolo.com 10%

Carnesia carnesia.com 10%

Chologhuri chologhuri.com 15%

Doriji Bari dorjibari.com.bd 20%

Deshal deshal.net 10%

Dukpion dukpion.com 10%

FANTASY KiNGDOM Fantasy Kingdom | fantasykingdom.net | 10%

THEME PARK
CONCORD

Foy's Lake Concord| foyslake.com 10%




@‘ra granceBD
A Gaide to (hooss Prefamas

Giftall BD

GADGET q GADGET

() GoodyBro

HATIM

FURNITURE
Where Quality Meets Style

BIMC

FLORIST

Kabl e%sa la

VA

KAY KRAFT

Furniturebari

furniturebari.com

Fmart

fmart.com.bd

10%

10%

Fragrancebd

fragrancebd.com

Gift All Bd

giftallbd.com

10%

10%

Gadget N Gadget

www.gngbd.com

10%

Goodybro

goodybro.com

Hatim Furniture

hatimfurniturebd.com

Istock Bd istockbd.com

Jmc Florist jmcflorist.com
Kablewala kablewala.com.bd
Kay Kraft kaykraft.com

15%

10%

10%

10%

10%

15%



Lil Star lilstar.com 10%

Lakebazar lakebazar.com 10%
Lake [Hleriels

Leisfita leisfita.com 20%

Livingtex livingtexglobal.com | 14%

Medistore Bd medistorebd.com 10%

Niche Perfume nicheperfumeonline.com| 10%

Neofarmers neofarmers.com.bd | 10%

Nurjahan Furniture | nurjahanfurniturebd.com| 10%

Nurjahan Furniture
uality Furniture Within Budget

est

Preali preali.com 10%

Rebay rebay.com.bd 10%

: _ .
DntinE Rm Online Bd rmonlinebd.com 10%




SHAJAO = BEEE shajao.com 10%

Unishopr unishopr.com 10%

Swapons World swaponsworld.com.bd 10%

SWAPON’S WORLD

The ogéyjeﬁt C)n/z'ne 7:'1&}/!707! ﬁrtmtﬁ e

R
Smartynerdy smartynerdy.com 10%
Smarty Nerdy
shadmart Shadmart Bangladesh shadmart.com 10%
Vogue Sultana voguesultana.com  10%
Xpressmall xpressmall.com 15%
Zavaly zavaly.com 20%
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